ST. CHARLES BORROMEO CATHOLIC SCHOOL
Tuition and Fee Schedule 2017-2018
Kindergarten - 8t Grade

. gating Mind ap,
A Since 195

New Family Application Fee - $100 one time per new family, due at the time of application, non-refundable
Enrollment Fee - $275 per student, due at the time of (re)enrollment, non-refundable

Catholic Rate

Families who actively participate in the life of a parish. Pastor Permission Formn is required when requesting this rate.

Annual Tuition 12 Monthly 11 Monthly 10 Monthly Semi-Annual
Rate Payments** Payments Payments July & Dec
First Child $6,975.00 $581.25 $634.09 $697.50 $3,487.50
Each Additional
Child ($600 discount) $6,375.00 $531.25 $579.55 $637.50 $3,187.50

A 2% discount is given per student for families that pay their student’s yearly tuition in full by the first day of school.
**First tuition payment must be made in July.

General Community Rate
Families who are either non-Catholic or are Catholic, but are not active in the life of a parish.

Annual Tuition 12 Monthly 11 Monthly 10 Monthly Semi-Annual
Rate Payments** Payments Payments July & Dec
First Child $9636.00 $803.00 $876.00 $963.60 $4,818.00
Each Additional
Child ($600 discount) $9036.00 $753.00 $821.45 $903.60 $4518.00

A 1.5% discount is given per student for families that pay their student’s yearly tuition in full by the first day of school.
**First tuition payment must be made in July.

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

MISSION STATEMENT
As a faith filled community, St. Charles Borromeo Catholic School is committed to proclaiming the Gospel Message of Jesus Christ. We are
cultivating responsible, respectful, trustworthy individuals who are confident in their knowledge and compassionate in His service.

4005 Edgewater Drive - Orlando - FL - 32804 T.407.293.7691 F.407.295.9839
www.stcharlesschoolorlando.org

U.S. Department of Education Blue Ribbon School of Excellence and Accredited by the Florida Catholic Conference



http://www.stcharlesschoolorlando.org/

ST. CHARLES BORROMEO CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2017-2018
Pre-K 3 & Pre-K 4

New Family Application Fee - $100 one time per new family, due at the time of application, non-refundable

Enrollment Fee - $175 per student, due at the time of enrollment, non-refundable

Pre-K 3 Year Old Program

Multi-child discount does not apply to preschool tuition.

Annual Tuition Rate 10 Monthly Payments Daily Rate
Half Day Program "
7:15-12:00pm $4,430.00 $443.00 $24.48
Full Day Program
7:15-3:00pm $6,850.00 $685.00 $37.85*
(Wednesdays 7:15-2:10pm)
*Tuition is calculated on a yearly basis, the daily rate is only for reference.
Pre-K 4 Year Old (VPK) Program
Multi-child discount does not apply to preschool tuition.
. Daily Rate prior to
Annual w/VPK Credit 10 Monthly Payments VPK start date 8/14
VPK with Morning Wrap .
7:15-12:00pm $1000.00 $100.00 $20.00
VPK Full Day Program
7:15-3:00pm $4,430.00* $443.00 $37.85**
(Wednesdays 7:15-2:10pm)
*With VPK Voucher **Additional daily rate excludes students enrolled in Full Day Wrap

St. Charles Borromeo Catholic School is a Voluntary Prekindergarten (VPK) Provider
e Parents must obtain a VPK voucher from Early Learning Coalition of Orange County, information for this can
be found at the website https://familyservices.floridaearlylearning.com/

¢ Funding for the VPK program starts 8/14 with daily rates incurred prior to start date

e  Voucher covers the cost of tuition and fees (8:30-12:00pm)
e Parents are responsible for the cost of uniforms (purchased in the front office)
e Students may not be dropped off prior to 8:20am if they are enrolled in VPK hours only

Aftercare Fees Per Student - (full day program only)

Only applies to regular school attendance days
Hours Weekly Cost
3:00-6:00pm (Wednesdays 2:00-6:00pm) $42.00 per student

MISSION STATEMENT
As a faith filled community, St. Charles Borromeo Catholic School is committed to proclaiming the Gospel Message of Jesus Christ. We are
cultivating responsible, respectful, trustworthy individuals who are confident in their knowledge and compassionate in His service.

4005 Edgewater Drive - Orlando - FL - 32804 T.407.293.7691 F.407.295.9839
www.stcharlesschoolorlando.org

U.S. Department of Education Blue Ribbon School of Excellence and Accredited by the Florida Catholic Conference
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